
CLASS OF 2022

FIF T Y-EIGH T H ANNUAL
 COMMENCEMENT CEREMONIES

SAT URDAY, JUNE 18, 2022
10 O’CLO CK AM •  2  O’CLO CK PM





2022 COMMENCEMENT PRO GRAM 

PROCESSIONAL .................................................................................. Shoreline Concert Band
			      				      Darin Faul, M.Ed.,
							               Music Director

NATIONAL ANTHEM ........................................................................ Shoreline Concert Band

OPENING REMARKS ................................................................... Steve J. Hanson, M.A., M.S.		
						       	     Interim President

WELCOME ..................................................................Catherine Post D’Ambrosio, Ph.D, R.N.		
				              		            Chair, Board of Trustees

INTRODUCTION OF SPEAKERS ...........................................................Phillip J. King, Ed.D.		
			            Vice President for Student Learning, Equity &  Success

STUDENT ADDRESS ............................................................AM Ceremony: Sunshine Cheng
		       ............................................................PM Ceremony: Malina Massey

FACULTY ADDRESS ......................................Davis Oldham, Ph.D and Anna Sterner, M.N.

ANNOUNCEMENT OF PROFESSORS EMERITI AWARDS .............Phillip J. King, Ed.D.		
			            Vice President for Student Learning, Equity &  Success

						                     Ruthann Duffy, M.A.
							             Claire Fant, B.A.
						                    Jeannette Idiart, M.A.
						                        Diana Knauf, Ph.D.
							       Anna Sterner, M.N. 

ANNOUNCEMENT OF STUDENT SERVICE AWARDS .................. Phillip J. King, Ed.D.		
	    		           Vice President for Student Learning, Equity &  Success

Sunshine Cheng
Fabián Manuel Diaz Chacin

Joe Mason
Malina Massey

Ashley Meyer

ANNOUNCEMENT OF PRESIDENT’S SCHOLARS .............. Steve J. Hanson, M.A., M.S.		
						       	     Interim President

PRESENTATION OF CANDIDATES FOR CERTIFICATES AND DEGREES .....................
						          Steve J. Hanson, M.A., M.S.		
						       	     Interim President

AWARDING OF CERTIFICATES AND DEGREES

CLOSING REMARKS .................................................................... Steve J. Hanson, M.A., M.S.		
						       	     Interim President

RECESSIONAL .......................................................................................Shoreline Concert Band
							         Darin Faul, M.Ed.,
							               Music Director

B OARD OF TRUSTEES
Catherine Post D’Ambrosio, PhD, RN - Chair

Tom Lux, BA
Eben Pobee, MBA - Vice Chair

Kim Wells, MA
Rebecca Chan, CPA

American Sign Language (ASL) interpreters will stand on the right-hand side of the stage. 
Please request an usher to seat you in the best viewing location if you need to see the interpreters.



Hiwot Abebe
Andrew W. Adisoemarta
Cecilia Karina Aiko
Aryaun Atai-Azimi
Megan L. Ausbun
Shabana Bajracharya
Miriam Bandala
Dakota Bell
Shannon Michelle Blott
Stacey S. Camp
Jessica Castillo
Yan Chan
Felice A. Chandra
Hung-Yu Chen
Yu-Ning Chen
Sunshine Halia Cheng
Yumao Cheng
Chung Mau Cheung
Po-Yi Chiang
Mj Cooke
Khanhly Thi
Elizabeth Corby
Tela B. Crane
Timothy J. Danaher
Carys A. Dimmers-King
Quyen Dinh
Amber Rose Granger
Gabriel Gutierrez Morales
Jeffrey T. Harris
Kathryn Elizabeth Harttrup
Judson L. Hoyt
Cheng-Hao Hsu
Miranda S. Jennings
Nathalie E. Jonathan
Isabelle S. Jones
Willow Lorin Kelly
Rebecca Kramer
Shu Yiu Lam
Keyshia Gabriel Lauren
Jovan Limas
Eric S. Lu
Yiming Lu
Suzanne Marie Lueer

George Ethan Lukman
Ziqian Luo
Cameron J. Mangione
Thomas J. Mcintosh
Michael Mcmahon
Ashley A. Meyer
Victoria S. Minchuk
Trisha C. Ng
Tran H. Nguyen
Shangzhe Ni
Angela Oktavia
Alexander M. Olson
Shing Him Pang
Ryan D. Phang
Gabriella R. Prasetyo
Yiwen Qi
Samantha Elizabeth Reksosamudra
Alexandra G. Renouard
Roland J. Rothwell
Tio V. Runtukahu
Parker M. Schoen
Kwee Velizca Setiawan
Zo Vic Shong
Joel Cristofel Sitanggang
Joseph J. Skar
George R. Soekawan 
Gillian Mei Soekawan
Alissa T. Stebbins
Hayden E. Stern
Elijah J. Stonerock
Reagan J. Stuehser
Christophian Sulaiman
Christopherian Sulaiman
Minyoung Sung
Makeyla Y. Ta
Robert Tang
Jessyln Putri Tilon
Sophie A. Van Essen
Elyssa F. Velasco
Bao Khanh Vu
Lindy R. Zabilka
Jorge A. Zepeda-Rivera
Xinzhe Zhong

P RESIDENT ’S SCHOLARS
President’s Scholars have earned a grade point average of 3.9 or higher.
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T HE H ONORS COLLEGE AT SHORELINE
The Honors College at Shoreline is a competitive program designed to offer academic distinction, 
research opportunities, leadership experience, and meaningful connections for university transfer.

Honors Graduate with Distinction
Samira Jimaale
Jasper Balinas

Joel Sitanggang
 

Honors Graduate
Jake Osborne-McKenna

Harry Pepe
Max Truluck
Joseph Braley
Kat Harttrup

 

Honors Participation 
Danielle Decanti

Kyle Mcauliffe
Gillian Soekawan

Honors Participation with Distinction
Jen Gerrard

Honors Recognition with Distinction 
Ethan Broome

Rhys Conoley-Marsh
Sunshine Cheng

Honors Recognition 
Batool Abusnaineh

Elizabeth Peters
Amelia Osborn

Bianca Vo

Honors Graduates (30 cr. of honors classes) are recognized with blue stoles
Honors Recognition (10-29 cr. of honors classes) are recognized with gold and green cords

Honors with Distinction (Research Track graduates) are recognized with a medal

ALL-WASHINGTON ACADEMIC T EAM
Jasper Balinas
Julio Gonzalez
Shu Min Mok

Yu Zhang
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P HI T HETA KAP PA
Graduates wearing gold stoles over their gowns are members of Phi Theta Kappa, 

an international honor society for community colleges, giving recognition to 
students with excellent scholarship and character.  A grade point average of 3.5 and 

a minimum of 12 transferable credit hours at Shoreline Community College are 
requirements for membership.  The four hallmarks of the society are scholarship, 
leadership, service and fellowship.  There are more than 1,100 chapters in all 50 

states and abroad, with a cumulative membership exceeding 1,200,000.

DECA
Graduates wearing the white collegiate DECA commencement stoles are 
recognized as emerging leaders for their community service, leadership 

achievement and earning finalist honors in regional and international collegiate 
DECA competition.

VET ERAN ST UDENTS
Graduates wearing entwined cords of red, white and blue over their gowns are 
Active Duty, National Guard, Reserves or veterans of the United States Armed 
Services, including the Army, Navy, Marines, Air Force and Coast Guard. The 

cords are meant to recognize and honor Shoreline’s community of student veterans 
and thank them for their service to our country.
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Evelyn Agee
Jack Bedford
Devan Benedict
Ava Berry
Owen Black
Stuarrt A. Boekelman
Braeden Bogart
Mark Bonsteel
Ameer A. Botley-Harris
Levi J. Bynum
Sofialena Bynum
Payton Chase-Roberts
Milo R. Clayton
Gavin Comer
Samuel T. Conrad
Rebecca Cottrell
Fernando Dingler
Bodhi Falkin
Evangelina R. Goff
Marcus Gomez
Kyler Gonzales
Qayla Hartsinck
Bei Hinata Heneghan
Coleson R. Hubbard
Luccio G. Jacobson
Jennifer L. Kalanick
Pepper Katopothis
Jaden L. Kellogg
Tabitha F. Kerr
Ethan Kolb
Gerald R. Koski

GED GRAD UAT ES

Finn P. Larsen
Lucas Z. Lawson
Kaitlyn Lechmann
Zhe F. Lei
Samantha M. Lindgren
Robyn Livingston
Charley Louth
Cole McArthur
Kayla M. Markham
Oscar Alejandro Marroquin Romero
Steven Marroquin Romero
Frances M. Marsh
Valandra Miller
Dayel Mortimer
Thuy Ngan L. Nguyen
Christian J. Nieves
Isaac Nolte
Melissa Obrajero-Rodriguez
Carley Phelan
Erika Ponce Madrigal
Kalani R. Ross
Jeshua S. Smith
Stiles N. Stratton
Alexander Ting
Rosa Torgersen
Irene Torres Eschenwald
Ike Trichler
Taya Walker
Ryan Weaver
Devlin K. Wiseman
Petra G.C. Yohannes
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Azhar Abdulkadir
Julia C. Allen
Nico Cabrera-Guzman
Caitlin Cameron-Warton
Cassandra Castleberry
Hong Dick Chan 
Lok Chan
Felice A. Chandra
Ching-Han Chen 
Hung-Yu Chen
Sunshine Halia Cheng
Zegan Cheng
Chung Mau Cheung
Po-Yi Chiang
Theodora A. Cohn
Mj Cooke
Adam Cordova
Duy Tri Doan
Sharna L. Donovan
Shymaa K. Efteiha
Jennifer Gerrard
Tessa Gibbs
Julaine M. Hall
Yoana Harapan
Nathan A. Hjellen
Jason B. Ho
Nam Khanh Hoang
Tuong Phuong Cat Huynh
Layan R. Khalil
Brodie Ng Knopf
Iris K. Kratz

Wing Hin Kwok
Jotishna Lata
Quyen H. Le
Xiaoqing Li
Fengting Liu
Malina Eemia Massey
Melissa H. Mccash
Nichole Belle Merkle
Cody W. Moltz
An H. Nguyen
Selya P. Nimyel
Zhenxing Ning
Alexander M. Olson
Gavin T. Penttila
Ryan D. Phang
Eli J. Porter
Gabriella R. Prasetyo
Tio V. Runtukahu
Rujie Shan
Reagan J. Stuehser
Jia-Yu Su
Robert Tang
Maxwell F. Truluck
Mina Tsai
Marvel P. Wicaksono
Qikai Yang
Zi Yang
Jiabao Ye
Luisa D. Zambrano
Jorge A. Zepeda-Rivera
Khulan Zorig

H IGH SCHO OL GRAD UAT ES
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ACCOUNTING
*Jessica Castillo
*Kathy Lezard
*Makeyla Y. Ta

AUDIO ENGINEERING 
PRODUCTION 
Mohammed F. Abubakar
*Megan L. Ausbun
*Jace C. Godfrey
*Amber Rose Granger
*Jeffrey T. Harris
*Baley J. Heyntsen
*Robert J. Hogue
*Luke C. Kane
Carolina Lope
*Cameron J. Mangione
*Malcolm Patrick Mcdowall
*Grady T. Spors
*Emma K. Staake
Armani R. Tahimic
Jonathan F. Wijaya
*Skylar J. Wood

AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE 
TECHNICIAN
Nathan A. Hjellen
Andy Nguyen
*Simon R. Wood

BUSINESS
Matthew D. Dragovich
Hai N. Tran

BUSINESS 
Marketing
*Emma E. Larson
Anita A. Onishchuk

BUSINESS
General Administration
*Jeanena M. Chorazy

CLEAN ENERGY 
TECHNOLOGY
*Aaron Mantaring

CRIMINAL JUSTICE
*Jakob Decker
Jennifer Gerrard
Violeta C. Reyes

DENTAL HYGIENE
*Anela Becic
*Angelina G. Betriani
*Jennifer M. Cerelli
*Dayla L. Curbow
William D. Eagleberger
*Darian D. Foley
*Agnessa Kutsenko
*Harneet K. Mahal
*Rylee Y. Reynolds
*Colleen M. Sullivan

DIGITAL FILM PRODUCTION
*Timothy J. Danaher
Joseph F. Mason
Ronnue Bowen McThomas
Clark Roberts

EDUCATION
Early Childhood Educator
*Willow Lorin Kelly

ENTREPRENEURSHIP
Cody W. Moltz

HEALTH INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY
*Shabana Bajracharya
*Dakota Bell
Kionna L. Braswell
Amanda Brusseau
Ramona L. Dejesus
*Quyen Dinh
*Jenny J. Duarte
*Alyanna Maree Bu Fullon
Erin Guier
*Margarita Y. Jackson
*Rebecca Kramer
*Anna Masewicz
*Angela Oktavia
Morgan S. Verlind-Ferrell
*Lindy R. Zabilka

ASSO CIAT E IN AP P LIED ARTS
AND SCIENCES

*Graduating with high scholarship (grade point average of 3.6 or higher)
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MANUFACTURING/
MACHINIST TECHNOLOGY
*Evelyn F. Aguilar
Christina A C. Yanos

MEDICAL LABORATORY 
TECHNOLOGY
*Jieying Xu

MUSIC BUSINESS
Mohammed F. Abubakar

MUSIC PERFORMANCE
*Aryaun Atai-Azimi
*Luke C. Kane

TOYOTA TECHNICIAN 
TRAINING AND EDUCATION 
NETWORK (T-TEN)
Jordan A. Maciel

*Graduating with high scholarship (grade point average of 3.6 or higher)

VISUAL COMMUNICATIONS 
TECHNOLOGY
Animation and Video for 
Multimedia
*Ashley Hale
Nathan C. Latner
Kassandra F. Rojas

VISUAL COMMUNICATIONS 
TECHNOLOGY
Game Art and Design
Nico Cabrera-Guzman
*Changyou Lin

VISUAL COMMUNICATIONS 
TECHNOLOGY
Graphic Design
*Nancy Boutros Basileus
Amy E. Dikhtyar
*Riley M. Kerr
Alexis E. Lysene
*Maryna Mistrianu
*Joseph J. Skar

ASSO CIAT E IN AP P LIED ARTS
AND SCIENCES CONT.



COMPREHENSIVE CODING 
& REVENUE INTEGRITY 
SPECIALIST
*Dakota Bell
Romona L. Dejesus
*Marcus B. Elliott
*Rebecca Kramer
Suzanne Marie Lueer
*Anna Masewicz
Kezia P. Paler
Jessica A. Poltz

EDUCATION
State Early Childhood Education
*Willow Lorin Kelly

MEDICAL LABORATORY 
TECHNOLOGY
*Trista L. Johnson
Xuan T. Ngo

PERFORMANCE ARTS/
DIGITAL FILMMAKING
Acting for Stage and Camera
Joseph F. Mason

PERFORMANCE ARTS/
DIGITAL FILMMAKING
Writing & Directing For the Camera
*Judson L. Hoyt
Joseph F. Mason
Clark Roberts

PURCHASING/SUPPLY CHAIN 
MANAGEMENT
*Jessica S. Sinulingga

VISUAL COMMUNICATIONS 
TECHNOLOGY
Foundation with Specialization
*Chi-Wen Chang

CERT IFICAT E OF P ROFICIENCY
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*Graduating with high scholarship (grade point average of 3.6 or higher)



Fabiha Ahmed
Temitope I. Akinolailori
*Stacey S. Camp
*Elizabeth Corby
*Tela B. Crane
*Kyleigh E. Dschaak
*Johanna Si Hui Eck
*Loveleen S. Gill
*Rihoko Haas
*Scott A. Hankins
*Meina Huang
*Kaylin Hudson
Rebekah I. Huh
Hadi A. Koutoubi
*Linzi Kay Lambeth
Jiayu Liang

Joseph A. Martinez
*Michael Mcmahon
*Ashley A. Meyer
*James G. Muthoni
Tina L. Nguyen
Chukwudi E. Okeke
Stephanie R. Pimienta
Fabiola M. Rangel
*Lindsay A. Ryan
*Brittany L. Simpson
Kristina Smejkalova
Timothy Spaeth
*Alissa T. Stebbins
Kailee G. Taylor
*Sophie A. Van Essen
Mengistea A. Wassie

ASSO CIAT E IN AP P LIED SCIENCE - 
NURSING

*Graduating with high scholarship (grade point average of 3.6 or higher)
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ASSO CIAT E IN ARTS
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Azhar Abdulkadir
Fardowsa K. Abdullahi
Ayad A. Abunab
Chrispus W. Akena
Julia C. Allen
Erika A. Allende
Shiraz Almakt
Jordan R. Amann
Mackenzy M. Anderson
Laraib Anjum
Isabel K. Araneta
Valerie Serena Bell
Stephanie L. Birman
*Shannon Michelle Blott
Kanna L. Bowman
*Samantha F. Brewer
Demari A. Briggs
Jennifer K. Brown
Gracie J. Browning
Hailey Bunn
Evan A. Burkholder
Lyndsay Campbell
Travis L. Cardin
*Jesus I. Cardozo-Hernande
*Lok Chan
Zhan Yang Chan
Cooper W. Chandler
Ching-Han Chen
*Hung-Yu Chen
Ruoshi Chen
Yo-Jung Chen
*Yu-Ning Chen
*Sunshine Halia Cheng
Tsz Chung Cheng
Zegan Cheng
*Po-Yi Chiang
Huan Qi Chng
*Hsiao-Hsuen Chu
*Carlee A. Cobb
*Rhys Conoley-Marsh
*Mj Cooke
*Khanhly Thi Cooley
Paige Y. Cordell
Adam Cordova
*Natalia C. Crumpacker
Isabelle Del-Castillo
Ghulam Mohyud Din
*Sharna L. Donovan
Kelsea M. Eby
Shymaa K. Efteiha
Yafet T. Ejigu
Serena M. Evans-Payne
Javan J. Fetherston
Marianna Fields
Tori O. Ford
*Josephan N. Gonzalez
Lilia M. Gonzalez

Amaree A. Green
*Gabriel Gutierrez Morales
Lourdes D. Guzman
*Rachel Hagy
*Julaine M. Hall
*Kathryn Elizabeth Harttrup
Lyle J. Hendrix
Kangmin Heo
Jason B. Ho
Nam Khanh Hoang
Deah T. Hohn
*Lucy C. Holt
*Cheng-Hao Hsu
Hamdia Isahaq
*Miranda S. Jennings
Claire Johnson 
*Emma G. Johnson
*Nathalie E. Jonathan
Aislinn M. Jones
*Isabelle S. Jones
*Natalia P. Karpinskiy
*Harrison R. Kaufman
Alina Kichikova
Iris K. Kratz
*Wing Hin Kwok
*Yen-Hsi Lai
Valerie T. Lam
*Mya R. Landback
Brandon M. Lane
*Xiaoqing Li
Jordan E. Light
Monika E. Linn
*Xiangqing Liu
*Cunyi Liu
Fengting Liu
Nadiya M. Lott
*Yiming Lu
*Ziqian Luo
Courtney E. Madron
Eba Rose Mandodja
Malina Eemia Massey
Ani Mikana Matthews
Zachary T. Matthews
Tracy A. May
*Basil F. Mayhan
Ronnue Bowen Mc Thomas
Kyle R. Mcauliffe
*Thomas J. Mcintosh
Nikko J. Mcneal
Elisa H. Mehmedovic
Jonah M. Mercer
Nichole Belle Merkle
*Victoria S. Minchuk
*Shu Min Mok
Gabriela A. Molina
*Jayden Grace Moodie
*Daniela E. Morales

*Graduating with high scholarship (grade point average of 3.6 or higher)



 ASSO CIAT E IN ARTS CONT.

ASSO CIAT E IN ARTS – INDIVID UAL P LAN

*Evan J. Mordy
Brandon K. Morgan
Paige Newell
*Trisha C. Ng
Dan T. Ngo
*An H. Nguyen
Antony H. Nguyen 
Brandon V. Nguyen
Linh P. Nguyen
*Shangzhe Ni
Selya P. Nimyel
Catherine Njoki Njogu
Charity Njotorahardjo
*Larissa Bahar Odabai
*Ryan W. O’Hair
*Alexander M. Olson
*Amelia R. Osborn
Eric C. Overgaard Jr.
*Tumaresi Paresi
*Joseph J. Parhusip
Christine P. Pastolero
Riley M. Pedersen
Harry N. Pepe
*Ryan D. Phang
Cattibrie C. Plank
*Yiwen Qi
*Hanitraniri Ralimalala
Tashayla M. Ray
*Alexandra G. Renouard
*Caitlin B. Rodriguez
*Emily Nicole Rodriguez
Homero G. Rodriguez
*Roland J. Rothwell
*Tio V. Runtukahu
*Marco M. Salim
Marissa R. Savage
Kiersten I. Schill
*Parker M. Schoen
*Shane K. Selsor
*Kwee Velizca Setiawan
Rujie Shan
Jiameng Shen
Pj Simmons
*Joel Cristofel Sitanggang

Ali Ayman Ali Abdelaziz
Benjamin K. Akau
*Hong Dick Chan
Onbee Chang
Sarah P. Chopyak
*Carys A. Dimmers-King
Harrys Fenozara
Sarah P. Fesalbon
Miranda N. Gillis
Lielna M. Kassa

*Cassidy Mckenna Rose Smith
Chandler E. Smith
*Ciara Smith
*Gillian Mei Soekawan
Meghan A. Starke
*Hayden E. Stern
*Elijah J. Stonerock
*Reagan J. Stuehser
Jia-Yu Su
Brandon F. Sutiono
Dawson T. Sweat
Neva M. Swindle
*Soriah M. Swinton
*Sze Ming Tam
*Robert Tang
*Jesslyn Putri Tilon
*Lok Yiu Tong
Qestra N. Trueheart
*Maxwell F. Truluck
*Elyssa F. Velasco
*Bianca D. Vo
*Katelyn F. Wagner
Yu-Hsiang Wang
*Marvel P. Wicaksono
*Robert Winston Widjaja
Evan-Jasper J. Wing
Hoitung Wong
*Yadong Wu
Jingxi Xie
*Qian Yang
Qikai Yang
Tracy Yang
*Zi Yang
Lorenzo D. Yazzie
*Jiabao Ye
Heather S. Youn
Ryan M. Young
Luisa D. Zambrano
*Jorge A. Zepeda-Rivera
*Wenshuo Zhang
Zhaolin Zhao
Yiwen Zhong
*Khulan Zorig

*Jovan Limas
*George Ethan Lukman
Wingate Moono Mavu
Zhenxing Ning
Yita Suzanne Rivera
*George R. Soekawan
Darrian Stokke
*Mina Tsai
*Bao Khanh Vu
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Mike-Francis Vicencio

Emily N. Jones

*Caitlin Cameron-Warton
Sara A. Mayfiel

*Eli J. Porter

*Sarah G. Jordan

*Tran H. Nguyen
Greco Sergio Rios

ASSO CIAT E IN BUSINESS

ASSO CIAT E IN P RE-NURSING

*Hiwot Abebe
*Miriam Bandala
Hafez Barghlameno
*Steven M. Behr
*Yan Chan
*Yumao Cheng
Helen Fassahaie
Trent A. Goeckner
*Yoana Harapan
Isaiah M. Hensley
Joseph S. Ingham
Samira Jimaale
Brodie Ng Knopf

Dalal W. Haj Ali
*Tuong Phuong Cat Huynh
Lyly Lee
*Melissa H. Mccash
*Angelina T. Michalsky

Jason Kuo
*Shu Yiu Lam
Crystal L. Lanter
Ethan G. Leclair
Luke C. Marion
Mao Miyazaki
Paul T. Nguyen
*Shing Him Pang
*Gabriella R. Prasetyo
*Samuel M. Teeny
Fitsum B. Tewelde
*Jesslyn Putri Tilon

Zunaira K. Shah
*Minyoung Sung
Tekie Gebreab Tewolde
*Ainsley L. Tia-Lim

ASSO CIAT E IN FINE ARTS – P HOTO GRAP HY

ASSO CIAT E IN FINE ARTS – ST UDIO ARTS

ASSO CIAT E I N MUSIC – INST RUMENTAL MUSIC

*Chrishansel Dimiputra		

Ryan T. Escover			 

ASSO CIAT E IN  COMPU T ER ENGINEERING & 
ELECT RICAL ENGINEERING

*Eric S. Lu

Ian T. Hargrove

ASSO CIAT E IN COMPU T ER SCIENCE

ASSO CIAT E I N CONST RUCT ION MANAGEMENT

*Bryan Anthonius Sanusi
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ASSO CIAT E IN SCIENCE

ASSO CIAT E IN SCIENCE -
MECHANI CAL, CIVIL, AERONAU T ICAL, IND UST RIAL 

AND MAT ERIALS SCIENCE ENGINEERING 

*Peerapas Apichatpichien
*Li-Wei Chuang
My H. Dang
Ethan Han

Max H. Konsker
Collin A. Kwok
*Vinh Q. Pham

Batool Abusnaineh
*Andrew W. Adisoemarta
*Cecilia Karina Aiko
Roaa Mosafer Al-Yaseri
*Nielsen L. Angrio
Demari A. Briggs
*Felice A. Chandra
*Chung Mau Cheung
Theodora A. Cohn
*Mj Cooke
Duy Tri Doan
Tessa Gibbs
Huy T. Huynh
Layan R. Khalil
Hannah M. Korn
Ayano Kuroki
*Keyshia Gabriel Lauren

*Carmel Laurentia
Quyen H. Le
*Bryan D. Lukman
*Stephen M. Mackenzie
*Morgan N. Oland
Gavin T. Penttila
Elizabeth A. Peters
*Victor G. Poetra
*Samantha Elizabeth Reksosamudra
Kiersten I. Schill
*Zo Vic Shong
*Christophian Sulaiman
*Christopherian Sulaiman
Sarah L. Tomas
*Xinzhe Zhong
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*Graduating with high scholarship (grade point average of 3.6 or higher)


